PV weidinger

Roller bag for pliers wrenches, 5 compartments, empty

Roller bag for pliers keys Roller bag made of durable polyester fabric. With Velcro fastener.
Dimensions, opened (L x H): 430 x 325 mm.

+ Roll-up case made of hard-wearing polyester fabric.
« With Velcro fastener

« Dimensions, opened (L x H): 430 x 325 mm

item number WL61207
model 0019 55 S4 LE
manufacturer KNIPEX
manufacturer item number 001955 S4 LE
length 340 mm

width 140 mm
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height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
Packaging volume
order unit

content unit

type of packaging
RoHS conform

VDE

ESD safe

PPV weidinger

40 mm
325 mm
130 mm
103 mm
0.536 dm®
1 piece

1 piece
single pack
no

no

no

Products for the electronic industry
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