

Roller bag for pliers wrenches, 5 compartments, empty



Roller bag for pliers keys Roller bag made of durable polyester fabric. With Velcro fastener. Dimensions, opened ($L \times H$): 430 \times 325 mm.

- Roll-up case made of hard-wearing polyester fabric.
- With Velcro fastener
- \bullet Dimensions, opened (L x H): 430 x 325 mm

item number	WL61207
model	00 19 55 S4 LE
manufacturer	KNIPEX
manufacturer item number	00 19 55 S4 LE
length	340 mm
width	140 mm

Products for the electronic industry













height	40 mm
length with packaging	325 mm
width with packaging	130 mm
height with packaging	103 mm
Packaging volume	0.536 dm ³
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
type of packaging	single pack
RoHS conform	no
VDE	no
ESD safe	no







